
Ph: 1300 287 525

7:02 Uhlmann Road, Burpengary East

L Fleet Street, Burpengary East

R Uhlmann Road, Burpengary East

R Farry Road, Burpengary East

L Cobb Road, Burpengary East

R Buckley Road, Burpengary East

L Moreton Bay Boulevard, Burpengary East

7:12 North Harbour Bus Stop

U/T 1st roundabout

S/A Moreton Bay Boulevard, Burpengary East

R Buckley Road, Burpengary East

R Uhlmann Road, Burpengary East

S/A Morayfield Road, Morayfield

L Lindsay Road, Morayfield

R Anderson Road, Morayfield

7:25 L Oakey Flat Road, Morayfield

R Nairn Road, Morayfield

L Homestead Road, Morayfield

L Excelsior Drive, Morayfield

7:32 R Sauvignon Drive, Morayfield

L Williamson Road, Morayfield

L Excelsior Drive, Morayfield

R Madeline Drive, Morayfield

R Oakey Flat Road, Morayfield

7:43 R Carmichael College
R Oakey Flat Road, Narangba

L Young Road, Narangba

7:55 Pick Up Narangba Valley Primary

L Young Road, Narangba

R New Settlement Road, Narangba

8:03 BP Narangba roundabout

L Rifle Range Road, Narangba

L Oakey Flat Road, Narangba

R Main Street, Narangba

8:11 L Narangba Train Station

L Main Street, Narangba

L Mackie Road, Narangba

R Burpengary Road, Narangba

L Boundary Road, Dakabin

R Old Gympie Road, Dakabin

R Hughes Road East, Dakabin

8:20 R Northpine Christian College

7048 am

Service ends here

Service commences here

7048am does not stop at Woolworths bus stop Young Road near 

Golden Wattle Drive.

SCHOOL

Carmichael Christian College & Northpine Christian College

SUBURB

Burpengary East - Morayfield - Narangba - Dakabin

Effective 28 January 2025


